
Aare-Cup 2023 - U11-2 Turnier -
Vorrunde

Presenter: EHCO Prospects AG

Sponsor: e + h Services AG

Date: 03.09.2023, Start: 07:45

Event Location: Sportpark Olten, Sportstrasse , 4600 Olten

Match Duration: 18 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Live Results

Participants

Group A Group B

1 EHC Olten 7 HC Ajoie

2 EHC Kloten 8 GCK Lions

3 EV Zug 9 EHC Chur

4 SC Bern Future 10 EHC Schaffhausen

5 EHC Zuchwil Regio 11 EHC Biel-Bienne

6 HC Wohlen Freiamt 12 EHC Wallisellen

Group C

13 HC Davos

14 ZSC Lions

15 HC Ambri Piotta

16 EHC Frauenfeld

17 SC Rapperswil-Jona Lakers

18 EHC Bülach

No. C Start Gr Match Result Group A

1 1 07:45 A EHC Olten EHC Zuchwil Regio 5  : 1 Pl Participant G GD Pts

2 2 07:45 A SC Bern Future HC Wohlen Freiamt 11  : 2 1. SC Bern Future 24  : 4 20 10

3 3 07:45 A EHC Kloten EV Zug 0  : 3 2. EV Zug 22  : 10 12 8

4 1 08:07 B HC Ajoie EHC Biel-Bienne 2  : 6 3. EHC Olten 17  : 8 9 6

5 2 08:07 B EHC Schaffhausen EHC Wallisellen 1  : 5 4. EHC Zuchwil Regio 7  : 14 -7 2

6 3 08:07 B GCK Lions EHC Chur 0  : 3 5. EHC Kloten 5  : 17 -12 2

7 1 08:29 C HC Davos SC Rapperswil-Jona Lak 0  : 5 6. HC Wohlen Freiamt 9  : 31 -22 2

8 2 08:29 C EHC Frauenfeld EHC Bülach 9  : 1

9 3 08:29 C ZSC Lions HC Ambri Piotta 2  : 1 Group B

10 1 08:51 A SC Bern Future EHC Olten 3  : 0 Pl Participant G GD Pts

11 2 08:51 A EV Zug EHC Zuchwil Regio 4  : 2 1. EHC Biel-Bienne 41  : 7 34 9

12 3 08:51 A HC Wohlen Freiamt EHC Kloten 3  : 2 2. EHC Chur 14  : 3 11 9

13 1 09:13 B EHC Schaffhausen HC Ajoie 1  : 2 3. EHC Wallisellen 17  : 12 5 5

14 2 09:13 B EHC Chur EHC Biel-Bienne 2  : 2 4. HC Ajoie 6  : 14 -8 4

15 3 09:13 B EHC Wallisellen GCK Lions 8  : 2 5. GCK Lions 7  : 28 -21 3

16 1 09:50 C EHC Frauenfeld HC Davos 6  : 2 6. EHC Schaffhausen 5  : 26 -21 0

17 2 09:50 C HC Ambri Piotta SC Rapperswil-Jona Lak 6  : 10

18 3 09:50 C EHC Bülach ZSC Lions 1  : 8

19 1 10:12 A EHC Olten EV Zug 3  : 4

20 2 10:12 A EHC Kloten SC Bern Future 1  : 6

21 3 10:12 A EHC Zuchwil Regio HC Wohlen Freiamt 3  : 1

1 Made with passion by tournej



Aare-Cup 2023 - U11-2 Turnier -
Vorrunde

22 1 10:34 B HC Ajoie EHC Chur 0  : 5 Group C

23 2 10:34 B GCK Lions EHC Schaffhausen 4  : 2 Pl Participant G GD Pts

24 3 10:34 B EHC Biel-Bienne EHC Wallisellen 5  : 2 1. SC Rapperswil-Jona Lakers 31  : 10 21 8

25 1 10:56 C HC Davos HC Ambri Piotta 2  : 4 2. EHC Frauenfeld 23  : 12 11 8

26 2 10:56 C ZSC Lions EHC Frauenfeld 3  : 4 3. ZSC Lions 19  : 10 9 8

27 3 10:56 C SC Rapperswil-Jona Lak EHC Bülach 10  : 0 4. HC Ambri Piotta 16  : 18 -2 4

28 1 12:10 A EHC Kloten EHC Olten 0  : 4 5. HC Davos 9  : 18 -9 2

29 2 12:10 A HC Wohlen Freiamt EV Zug 3  : 10 6. EHC Bülach 3  : 33 -30 0

30 3 12:10 A SC Bern Future EHC Zuchwil Regio 2  : 0

31 1 12:32 B GCK Lions HC Ajoie 0  : 0

32 2 12:32 B EHC Wallisellen EHC Chur 0  : 2

33 3 12:32 B EHC Schaffhausen EHC Biel-Bienne 0  : 13

34 1 12:54 C ZSC Lions HC Davos 3  : 2

35 2 12:54 C EHC Bülach HC Ambri Piotta 1  : 3

36 3 12:54 C EHC Frauenfeld SC Rapperswil-Jona Lak 1  : 4

37 1 13:16 A HC Wohlen Freiamt EHC Olten 0  : 5

38 2 13:16 A EHC Zuchwil Regio EHC Kloten 1  : 2

39 3 13:16 A EV Zug SC Bern Future 1  : 2

40 1 13:38 B EHC Wallisellen HC Ajoie 2  : 2

41 2 13:38 B EHC Biel-Bienne GCK Lions 15  : 1

42 3 13:38 B EHC Chur EHC Schaffhausen 2  : 1

43 1 14:00 C EHC Bülach HC Davos 0  : 3

44 2 14:00 C SC Rapperswil-Jona Lak ZSC Lions 2  : 3

45 3 14:00 C HC Ambri Piotta EHC Frauenfeld 2  : 3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

